The following information reflects our records for Kevin Ashe as of August 31, 2024.

Monthly Expense Posting

Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account
Description

501100 Conferences

501100 Conferences

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

501130 Travel

Reference

5105612969

5105612969

5105612969

5105612969

5105612969

5105613013

5105613013

5105613013

5105613031

Explanation

Explanatory Note

CNA Conference FAIRMONT

— Ottawa

Westin Hotel
deposit — AMO
conference
August 20

Flight CNA
Conference

Seat Selection —
Air Canada Tor
to Ott CNA
Confere

Seat Selection —
Air Canada CNA
Conference

Transportation
from Airport to
Home after
London/B

Affordable
Housing Summit
— UofT
Scarborough

Invest Durham
Event in Toronto

Via Rail —
Ottawa to
Toronto (Return
flight cancel

CHATEAU
LAURIER

WESTIN (WESTIN
HOTELS)

AIR CAN*
0142189252296

AIR CAN*
0144260143234

AIR CAN*
0144260143235

PEARSON VISION
LIMOUSINE

UOFT —
SCARBOROUGH

CANADA WIDE
PARKING

VIA RAIL CA
2375518015748

Amount

344.05

847.35

485.25

32.77

32.76

133.00

9.29

13.00

210.64



Account Reference Explanation Explanatory Note ~ Amount

Description
501130 Travel 7000001597 PP #16 Vehicle Allowance 623.08
as per Council
TRAVEL Compensation
Policy ADM 190
501130 Travel 7000001641 PP #17 Vehicle Allowance 623.08
as per Council
TRAVEL Compensation
Policy ADM 190
501130 Travel 7000001688 PP #18 Vehicle Allowance 623.08
as per Council
TRAVEL Compensation
Policy ADM 190
502020 Cellular 1900009993 24426099608 Kevin Ashe 229.25
502240 5105612969 Mayors Interfaith EVENTBRITE.COM 13.95
Meals/Prom/General Roundtable ORG FEE
502240 5105612969 Lunch w/ Tito AMICI TRATTORIA 51.78
Meals/Prom/General Dante- LTD.
Marimpietri
502240 5105613361 Filming promo OPEN STUDIO 17.24
Meals/Prom/General for coffee chat ART CAFE E
502240 5105613361 Lunch w/ AMICI TRATTORIA 65.21
Meals/Prom/General APBOT Member LTD.
502275 Corporate 5105613013 British Airways BRITISH A 42.99
Initiatives flight seat 1254234343591
selection London
to Be
502275 Corporate 5105613013 London Tube LUL TICKET 8.87
Initiatives Train fare MACHINE
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Taxi from Berlin  ZETTLE_*AHMET 108.14
Initiatives Airport to Grand  MALKIC
Westin Hotel
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https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
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Account Reference Explanation Explanatory Note ~ Amount
Description
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Hotel London DOUBLE TREE 1,960.94
Initiatives delegation trip
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Meal — ESPRESSO 20.81
Initiatives London/Berlin ELEGANZA

delegation
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Meal — NANTE ECK 65.33
Initiatives London/Berlin

delegation trip
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Hotel Berlin THE WESTIN 836.44
Initiatives delegation trip GRAND
502275 Corporate 5105613013 Meal on EINSTEIN KAFFEE 11.39
Initiatives London/Berlin

delegation trip
502275 Corporate 5105613361 Ontario Big City = WATERFRONT 232.36
Initiatives Mayors meeting HOTEL DOWNT

in Burlington,

ON
502275 Corporate 5105613361 Flight from AIR CAN* 1,049.07
Initiatives Toronto to 0142195241395

London,

delegation trip
502275 Corporate 5105613361 Flight from BRITISH A 400.15
Initiatives London to Berlin, 1252183245527

delegation trip
502275 Corporate 5105613361 Flight from Berlin ICELAND AIR. 1,438.23
Initiatives to Toronto, via 1083701675410

Iceland. London
502500 5105613361 Printer ink for STAPLES.CA 108.87
Stationary&OfficeSup home office
Total 10,638.37
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