

The following information reflects our records for Kevin Ashe as of August 31, 2024. Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
Description				
501100 Conferences	5105612969	CNA Conference – Ottawa	FAIRMONT CHATEAU LAURIER	344.05
501100 Conferences	5105612969	Westin Hotel deposit – AMO conference August 20	WESTIN (WESTIN HOTELS)	847.35
501130 Travel	5105612969	Flight CNA Conference	AIR CAN* 0142189252296	485.25
501130 Travel	5105612969	Seat Selection – Air Canada Tor to Ott CNA Confere	AIR CAN* 0144260143234	32.77
501130 Travel	5105612969	Seat Selection – Air Canada CNA Conference	AIR CAN* 0144260143235	32.76
501130 Travel	5105613013	Transportation from Airport to Home after London/B	PEARSON VISION LIMOUSINE	133.00
501130 Travel	5105613013	Affordable Housing Summit – UofT Scarborough	UOFT – SCARBOROUGH	9.29
501130 Travel	5105613013	Invest Durham Event in Toronto	CANADA WIDE PARKING	13.00
501130 Travel	5105613031	Via Rail – Ottawa to Toronto (Return flight cancel	VIA RAIL CA 2375518015748	210.64

Account	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
Description				
501130 Travel	7000001597	PP #16	Vehicle Allowance as per Council	623.08
		TRAVEL	Compensation Policy ADM 190	
501130 Travel	7000001641	PP #17	Vehicle Allowance as per Council	623.08
		TRAVEL	Compensation Policy ADM 190	
501130 Travel	7000001688	PP #18	Vehicle Allowance as per Council	623.08
		TRAVEL	Compensation Policy ADM 190	
502020 Cellular	1900009993	24426099608	Kevin Ashe	229.25
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105612969	Mayors Interfaith Roundtable	EVENTBRITE.COM ORG FEE	13.95
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105612969	Lunch w/ Tito Dante- Marimpietri	AMICI TRATTORIA LTD.	51.78
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105613361	Filming promo for coffee chat	OPEN STUDIO ART CAFÉ E	17.24
502240 Meals/Prom/General	5105613361	Lunch w/ APBOT Member	AMICI TRATTORIA LTD.	65.21
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	British Airways flight seat selection London to Be	BRITISH A 1254234343591	42.99
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	London Tube Train fare	LUL TICKET MACHINE	8.87
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Taxi from Berlin Airport to Grand Westin Hotel	ZETTLE_*AHMET MALKIC	108.14

Account	Reference	Explanation	Explanatory Note	Amount
Description				
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Hotel London delegation trip	DOUBLE TREE	1,960.94
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Meal – London/Berlin delegation	ESPRESSO ELEGANZA	20.81
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Meal – London/Berlin delegation trip	NANTE ECK	65.33
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Hotel Berlin delegation trip	THE WESTIN GRAND	836.44
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613013	Meal on London/Berlin delegation trip	EINSTEIN KAFFEE	11.39
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613361	Ontario Big City Mayors meeting in Burlington, ON	WATERFRONT HOTEL DOWNT	232.36
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613361	Flight from Toronto to London, delegation trip	AIR CAN* 0142195241395	1,049.07
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613361	Flight from London to Berlin, delegation trip	BRITISH A 1252183245527	400.15
502275 Corporate Initiatives	5105613361	Flight from Berlin to Toronto, via Iceland. London	ICELAND AIR. 1083701675410	1,438.23
502500 Stationary&OfficeSup	5105613361	Printer ink for home office	STAPLES.CA	108.87
Total				10,638.37